SLIM
(Standard Grade)
BEAM DOWN
GENERAL INFORMATION:PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
Slim is a modular, versatile and technical hanging lamp designed to fit
elegantly into modern environments. Essential but not banal, Slim lights up

HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
CODE:
CH-SLM-SHD
1-877-964-4646
CONTACT US:
WE WELCOME ALL CUSTOM ORDERS
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all specification sheets is subject to change at the discretion of Gordon Bullard LLC and associated companies.
©2025 All Rights Reserved Updated 04/29/2025
O U T D O O R
T E C H N I C A L
D E C O R A T I V E
PROJECT
SPECTYPE
NOTES
B)
MODEL:1 BODY LENGTH:1
CH-SLM-SHD-
L1-K27-BL-DIM
Example:
CODE: CH-SLM-SHD-L1-K27-BL-DIM
LIGHT SOURCE:3
HEIGHT & WIDTH:2
L:      39.37” (100 cm)
L:       78.74” (200 cm)
L:      118.11” (300 cm)
L:      157.48” (400 cm)
L:      196.85” (500 cm)
L:       236.22” (600 cm)
Length -
Length -
Length -
Length -
Length -
Length -
LED / 8W per ft. / 110-277V
H: 3,94” (10 cm) x 4,25” (10,8 cm)
MODEL:
1
FINISH OPTIONS:5
-BL
-WH
-L1
-L2
-L3
-L4
-L5
-L6
Black
White
MODEL:SPECIFY CCT:4
-K27
-K30
-K40
2700K
3000K
4000K
MODEL:STEM FINISH OPTIONS:4 FINISH OPTIONS:3
-DIM
-NON
-DL
-CAS
-LUT
DIMMING OPTIONS:6
0-10V
Non Dimmable